
U13ME
Edling cup
den 31 oktober 2021 - 10:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 CHABERA Josef LUGIL CZE 2009-09-13
2 CAGNOTTO Orlando LUGIL ITA 2009-09-04
3 ABARAVICIUS Juozas LUGIL SWE 2009-06-18
4 HELLNER WALLÉN Wilhelm LUGIL SWE 2010-07-18
5 NAVEED MUMTAZ Haris LUGIL SWE 2010-11-02
6 PERSSON Måns LUGIL SWE 2009-04-11
7 PERSSON Oskar LUGIL SWE 2009-05-16
8 VANG Cato LUGIL SWE 2010-11-08



U13ME
Edling cup
den 31 oktober 2021 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 PERSSON Måns LUGIL SWE
2 PERSSON Oskar LUGIL SWE
3 VANG Cato LUGIL SWE
4 NAVEED MUMTAZ Haris LUGIL SWE
5 CAGNOTTO Orlando LUGIL ITA
6 CHABERA Josef LUGIL CZE
7 HELLNER WALLÉN Wilhelm LUGIL SWE
8 ABARAVICIUS Juozas LUGIL SWE



U13ME
Edling cup
den 31 oktober 2021 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0007

Strip 7-8

10:00

Referee(s):

GUSTAFSSON Peter (C4K / SWE)
MALMSTRÖM Anders (MF19M / SWE)

HELLNER WALLÉN Wilhelm LUGIL / SWE

ABARAVICIUS Juozas LUGIL / SWE

NAVEED MUMTAZ Haris LUGIL / SWE

VANG Cato LUGIL / SWE

CAGNOTTO Orlando LUGIL / ITA

PERSSON Oskar LUGIL / SWE

PERSSON Måns LUGIL / SWE

CHABERA Josef LUGIL / CZE



U13ME
Edling cup
den 31 oktober 2021 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 ABARAVICIUS Juozas LUGIL SWE 6 0,86 34 23 +11 Advanced
2 PERSSON Måns LUGIL SWE 5 0,71 30 22 +8 Advanced
3 VANG Cato LUGIL SWE 4 0,57 29 24 +5 Advanced
4 CAGNOTTO Orlando LUGIL ITA 4 0,57 28 26 +2 Advanced
5 HELLNER WALLÉN Wilhelm LUGIL SWE 3 0,43 25 28 -3 Advanced
6 NAVEED MUMTAZ Haris LUGIL SWE 3 0,43 24 30 -6 Advanced
7 PERSSON Oskar LUGIL SWE 2 0,29 24 26 -2 Advanced
8 CHABERA Josef LUGIL CZE 1 0,14 16 31 -15 Advanced



U13ME

Ref: MALMSTRÖM Anders (SWE)

1

Finals

Ref: MALMSTRÖM Anders (SWE)

1

Ref: GUSTAFSSON Peter (SWE)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: MALMSTRÖM Anders (SWE)

1

Ref: MALMSTRÖM Anders (SWE)

2

Ref: GUSTAFSSON Peter (SWE)

3

Ref: GUSTAFSSON Peter (SWE)

4

Table of 8

LUGIL / SWE

LUGIL / CZE

(5) HELLNER WALLÉN Wilhelm
LUGIL / SWE

LUGIL / ITA

LUGIL / SWE

LUGIL / SWE

LUGIL / SWE

LUGIL / SWE



U13ME
Edling cup
den 31 oktober 2021 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 CAGNOTTO Orlando LUGIL ITA 2009-09-04
2 PERSSON Måns LUGIL SWE 2009-04-11
3T CHABERA Josef LUGIL CZE 2009-09-13
3T VANG Cato LUGIL SWE 2010-11-08
5 ABARAVICIUS Juozas LUGIL SWE 2009-06-18
6 HELLNER WALLÉN Wilhelm LUGIL SWE 2010-07-18
7 NAVEED MUMTAZ Haris LUGIL SWE 2010-11-02
8 PERSSON Oskar LUGIL SWE 2009-05-16



U13ME
Edling cup
den 31 oktober 2021 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country SF Rating Member # Pool Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
GUSTAFSSON Peter SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
MALMSTRÖM Anders SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1


